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2014 Mistrovstvi CR v autocrossu - Divize 6

. Jezdec

. FUCIK Ales

. KORINEK Josef

. RATAJSKY Jan

. ZAKOUTSKY Milan

. MATEJKA Jifi

. BODANSKY Miroslav
. STAVEL Radek

. FOLKL Karel

ANTONY Zdenék

. JANOS Tomas
. HALOUSKA Stanislav

MARSALEK Petr

. HOFFMANN Ronald

. JOURA Marek jr.

. PINKAS Martin

. PURMA Milan

. DIRNBERGER Raphael

PARKAN Miloslav

Nar.
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
AUT

CZE

Soutézici

KRTZ s.r.o.

Pajr s.r.o.

AB Motorsport klub v ACR
Zakoutsky Milan

Matéjka Jifi

KRTZ s.r.o.

Stavél Radek

Folkl Karel

Marséalek Motorsport o.s.
KRTZ s.r.o.

ASH Rallycross Team
Marséalek Motorsport o.s.
Auto Klub v ACR Krakono$
KRTZ s.r.o.

Pinkas Martin

KRTZ s.r.o.

Dirnberger Raphael

Parkan Miloslav

Vozidlo
Skoda Felicia
Skoda Citigo
Skoda Felicia
Seat Ibiza
Skoda Felicia
Skoda Felicia
Skoda Felicia
Skoda Felicia
Skoda Rapid
VW Lupo
Skoda Felicia
Skodas Fabia
Suzuki Swift
Skoda Felicia
Skoda Felicia
Skoda Felicia
Opel Corsa

Skoda Felicia

Humpolec
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Nova Paka

Pfrerov

Pofrici n. S.

Sedl¢éany

D. Bousov

Total
40
28
25
20
18
18
16
15
15
13
12
12
12
1



